
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1461404009021000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 28,840

CAMA #: 146 14 0 40 09 021 00 0 00
Sec: 14 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

USBA00109
US BANK NA

    

Owner: STINER, CLAUDE A Legal: SW 35TH TERR BLK 5 LOT 8 BRIARWOOD WEST SUB

STINER, ROBIN

STINER, ROBIN

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 59300

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,285.10 2,285.10 4,570.20

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202567627-1 02/08/2022

30.00 0.00

02/07/2022

0.00

1 2.39

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.61

**********

30.00

Robin Stiner

Check #Name/Amnt: 5717                Robin Stiner                            30.00

202571679-1 03/21/2022

4,590.89 0.00

03/21/2022

0.00

F 2,282.71

0.00

2,285.10

0.00

23.08

**********

4,590.89

Kansas SEcured 
Title

Check #Name/Amnt: 33194269            Kansas SEcured Title                  4590.89

Grand Totals 2,285.10 2,285.10 50.69 4,620.89

4,620.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/15/2025 8:55:38 AM


