RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

5/15/2025 8:55:38 AM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 28,840

Parcel #: 1461404009021000

CAMA #: 146 14 0 40 09 021 00 0 00

Sec: 14 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

USBA00109 US BANK NA STINER, ROBIN

Owner: STINER, CLAUDE A

STINER, ROBIN

Legal: SW 35TH TERR BLK 5 LOT 8 BRIARWOOD WEST SUB

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2021	RL	59300	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	2,285.10	2,285.10	4,570.20
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202567627-1	02/08/2022	02/07/2022	1	2.39	0.00	27.61	30.00	
30.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Robin Stiner	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 5717	Robin Stiner		30.00				
202571679-1	03/21/2022	03/21/2022	F	2,282.71	2,285.10	23.08	4,590.89	
4,590.89	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Kansas SEcured	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 33194269	Kansas SEcure	d Title	4590.89)			
Grand Totals				2,285.10	2,285.10	50.69	4,620.89	
4.620.89	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00